A7K

(65A7K - 6942147492840)
(55A7K - 6942147492703)
(50A7K - 6942147492567)
(43A7K - 6942147492420)

Tilgeengelig i:
65A7K
55A7K
50A7K

43A7K

65"

55II

50II

43"

Hisense A7K

Hisense

General information
4K

Al Sports Mode
ALLM

Direct Full Array
Dolby Atmos®
Dolby Vision™ HDR
Game Mode Plus
HDR10+

Quantum Dot
Smooth Motion
Sports Mode

UHD Al Upscaler
VIDAA Smart 0OS
Voice Control

6942147492840
6942147492703
6942147492567

6942147492420




Hisense A7K




